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The NCA High School National Championship
2020 Competition Performance Order Overview
Updated : 1/29/20

Important Note for teams competing in both Game Day and Performance Divisions on Saturday - All efforts have been made to allow your
team enough time to return to the practice room before each performance, however you are not required to use this time in each rotation. There is a
wait time between 5-10 minutes after check-in before hitting the stretching mat. We are unable to accommodate requests for additional time

between routines.

DAY 1 - Saturday, February 1, 2020

DIVISIONS IN THE ARENA

Advanced Junior High/Middle School
Advanced Coed Varsity

Advanced High School Open
Advanced Small Game Performance
Advanced Large Game Performance
Advanced Small Varsity

Advanced Medium Varsity

Advanced Large Varsity

Advanced Non-Tumbling Varsity
Intermediate Junior High/Middle School
Intermediate JV/Freshman
Intermediate Coed Small Varsity
Intermediate Coed Large Varsity
Intermediate High School Open
Intermediate Small Game Performance
Intermediate Medium Game Performance
Intermediate Large Game Performance
Intermediate Small Varsity
Intermediate Medium Varsity
Intermediate Large Varsity
Intermediate Non-Tumbling Varsity
Intermediate Senior Club

Novice Small Varsity

Novice Medium Varsity

Novice Large Varsity

Special Olympics of Texas

Novice Small Junior High/Middle School
Novice Large Junior High/Middle School
Novice Junior High/MS Game Performance
Novice Junior Club

Novice JV/Freshman

Division Size
5-30 members
5-30 members
5-30 members
5-16 members
17-30 members
5-12 members
13-20 members
21-30 members
5-30 members
5-30 members
5-30 members
5-18 members
19-30 members
5-30 members
5-14 members
15-16 members
17-30 members
5-12 members
13-20 members
21-30 members
5-30 members
5-30 members
5-12 members
13-20 members
21-30 members

5-15 members
16-30 members
5-30 members
5-30 members
5-30 members

FINALS - California Teams Competing under CIF Rules:

ARENA DANCE PARTY (participants and registered coaches)

NCA GAME DAY COMPETITION

ALL COMPETING IN THE A-HALL
Junior High/Middle School

Junior Varsity/Freshman

Small Varsity

Medium Varsity

Large Varsity

Division Size
5-30 members
5-30 members
5-12 members
13-20 members
21-30 members

DAY 1
VENUE
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA

A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall

ARENA

DAY 1
BEGINS
6:30 PM
5:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:50 PM
2:35 PM
3:45 PM
6:20 PM
7:00 PM
6:45 PM
8:00 AM
10:45 AM
4:35 PM
1:45 PM
11:30 AM
12:15 PM
2:40 PM
10:45 AM
6:00 PM
12:45 PM
4:00 PM
9:35 AM
9:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
10:20 AM

11:30 AM

8:15 AM
8:00 AM
8:45 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

7:45 PM

DAY 1
ENDS
7:00 PM
6:45 PM
4:00 PM
6:30 PM
4:10 PM
5:15 PM
7:25 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:45 AM
11:45 AM
6:45 PM
3:00 PM
2:15 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
12:40 PM
8:00 PM
3:20 PM
4:50 PM
12:00 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:20 AM

9:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:40 AM
8:40 AM
9:45 AM

8:20 PM

8:20 PM - 10:00 PM

GAME DAY CLASSIC-SAT

DAY 1

BEGINS
10:15 AM  2:15 PM
4:15 PM
9:50 AM
1:40 PM
4:30 PM

DAY 1
ENDS

7:45 PM
1:45 PM
4:40 PM
8:15 PM

CLASSIC
AWARDS

8:20 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

DAY 2
VENUE
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA
ARENA

12:25 PM-SATURDAY AWARDS

A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall

D).\ @
VENUE

A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall

DAY 2
BEGINS
7:40 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
5:30 PM
6:50 PM
2:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:55 PM
7:40 PM
8:00 AM
11:00 AM
5:30 PM
1:50 PM
11:30 AM
1:10 PM
2:50 PM
10:45 AM
2:40 PM
11:40 AM
4:50 PM
9:30 AM
9:25 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
10:30 AM

8:00 AM
8:45 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

GAME DAY NATIONALS-SUN

DAY 2
BEGINS

11:45 AM
11:45 AM
1:15 PM
2:00 PM
11:45 AM

DAY 2 - Sunday, February 2

AWARDS
CEREMONY
8:45 PM
6:20 PM
6:20 PM
8:45 PM
8:45 PM
6:20 PM
8:45 PM
8:45 PM
8:45 PM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM
8:45 PM
3:25 PM
3:25 PM
3:25 PM
6:20 PM
3:25 PM
6:20 PM
3:25 PM
6:20 PM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

AWARDS
CEREMONY
2:20 PM
2:20 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM




ARENA - TIME
8:00 AM
8:03 AM
8:06 AM
8:10 AM
8:13 AM
8:16 AM
8:20 AM
8:23 AM
8:26 AM
8:30 AM
8:33 AM
8:36 AM
8:40 AM
8:43 AM
8:46 AM
8:50 AM
8:53 AM
8:56 AM
9:00 AM
9:03 AM
9:06 AM
9:10 AM
9:13 AM
9:16 AM
9:20 AM
9:23 AM
9:26 AM
9:30 AM
9:33 AM
9:36 AM
9:40 AM
9:43 AM
9:46 AM
9:50 AM

10:06 AM
10:10 AM
10:13 AM
10:16 AM
10:20 AM
10:23 AM
10:26 AM
10:30 AM

Updated : 1/29/20

SCHOOL

Plano West Senior High School
Gatesville High School
United Middle School

Moore High School

Lake Ridge High School
Owasso 8th Grade Center
Putnam City High School
Lanier High School

Jenks High School

St Anthony High School
Ketcham High School
Pieper Ranch Middle School

Cypress Falls High School

Booker T Washington High School

Lowndes Middle School
Bridgeland High School
Hays High School
Trautmann Middle School
Northwest High School
Clear Brook High School
Southridge JH School
Anderson High School
Clear Creek High School
Broken Arrow High School
Taft High School

Clark High School
Cadwallader Middle School
Harrah High School

John Marshall High School
Harlandale Elite Cheer
Antonian High School
Kelly High School
Academy of Our Lady
Pflugerville High School
BREAK

Hutto High School

Edison High School
Lyndon B Johnson High School
Brennan High School
Westmoore High School
Eastlake High School
Harlan High School
Judson High School

The NCA High School National Championship

Day 1 - Competition Performance Order

February 1, 2020

ARENA
CITY ST
Plano X
Gatesville X
Laredo TX
Moore OK
Mansfield X
Owasso OK
Oklahoma City OK
San Antonio TX
Jenks OK
San Antonio X
Wappingers Falls NY
San Antonio TX
Houston TX
Tulsa OK
Valdosta GA
Cypress X
Buda TX
Laredo X
Cedar Hill MO
Friendswood X
OKC OK
Austin X
League City >
Broken Arrow OK
San Antonio X
San Antonio TX
Las Vegas NV
Harrah OK
San Antonio X
San Antonio X
San Antonio X
Benton MO
Marrero LA
Pflugerville X
Hutto TX
San Antonio X
Laredo TX
San Antonio X
Oklahoma City OK
El Paso TX
San Antonio X
Converse X

DIVISION
Novice Medium Varsity
Novice Small Varsity
Intermediate Junior High/Middle School
Novice Medium Varsity
Novice Small Varsity
Intermediate Junior High/Middle School
Novice Medium Varsity
Novice Small Varsity
Intermediate Junior High/Middle School
Novice Medium Varsity
Novice Small Varsity
Intermediate Junior High/Middle School
Novice Medium Varsity
Novice Small Varsity
Intermediate Junior High/Middle School
Novice Medium Varsity
Novice Small Varsity
Intermediate Junior High/Middle School
Novice Medium Varsity
Novice Small Varsity
Intermediate Junior High/Middle School
Novice Medium Varsity
Novice Small Varsity
Intermediate Junior High/Middle School
Novice Medium Varsity
Novice Small Varsity
Intermediate Junior High/Middle School
Novice Medium Varsity
Novice Small Varsity
Intermediate Senior Club
Novice Medium Varsity
Novice Small Varsity
Intermediate Non-Tumbling Varsity

Novice Medium Varsity

Novice Medium Varsity

Novice Small Varsity

Intermediate Non-Tumbling Varsity
Novice Medium Varsity

Novice Small Varsity

Intermediate Non-Tumbling Varsity
Novice Large Varsity

Novice Small Varsity

Practice Check In
7:18 AM
7:18 AM
7:24 AM
7:24 AM
7:31 AM
7:31 AM
7:38 AM
7:38 AM
7:44 AM
7:44 AM
7:51 AM
7:51 AM
7:58 AM
7:58 AM
8:04 AM
8:04 AM
8:11 AM
8:11 AM
8:18 AM
8:18 AM
8:24 AM
8:24 AM
8:31 AM
8:31 AM
8:38 AM
8:38 AM
8:44 AM
8:44 AM
8:51 AM
8:51 AM
8:58 AM
8:58 AM
9:04 AM
9:04 AM

9:24 AM
9:24 AM
9:31 AM
9:31 AM
9:38 AM
9:38 AM
9:44 AM
9:44 AM



ARENA - TIME SCHOOL CITY

10:33 AM
10:36 AM
10:40 AM
10:43 AM
10:46 AM
10:50 AM
10:53 AM
10:56 AM
11:00 AM
11:03 AM
11:06 AM
11:10 AM
11:13 AM
11:16 AM
11:20 AM
11:23 AM
11:26 AM
11:30 AM
11:33 AM
11:36 AM
11:40 AM
11:43 AM
11:46 AM
11:50 AM
11:53 AM
11:56 AM
12:00 PM
12:03 PM
12:06 PM
12:10 PM
12:13 PM
12:16 PM
12:20 PM
12:23 PM
12:26 PM

1:10 PM
1:13 PM
1:16 PM
1:20 PM
1:23 PM
1:26 PM
1:30 PM
1:33 PM
1:36 PM
1:40 PM
1:43 PM

Benson High School Omaha
Olathe West High School Olathe
Arlington High School Arlington
John Paul Stevens High School San Antonio
Alexandria SR High School Alexandria
Robert Vela High School Edinburg
South San Antonio High School San Antonio
Jenks High School Jenks
Hendrick Hudson High School Montrose
John Jay High School San Antonio
Smithson Valley High School Spring Branch
Karen Wagner High School San Antonio
Oak Harbor High School Oak Harbor
Broken Arrow High School Broken Arrow
Washburn Rural High School Topeka
Cigarroa High School Laredo
Waukee High School Waukee
Edison High School Edison
Juanita High School Kirkland
Liberty Cheer Justice Midlothian
Rockwall-Heath High School Heath

Santa Fe High School Santa Fe
Grand Prairie ISD Starlets A Team Grand Prairie
Pennsbury High School Fairless Hills
Huntsville High School Huntsville
Grand Prairie ISD Starlets B Team Grand Prairie
Lakeridge High School Lake Oswego
Leadership Prep School Frisco

Katy Wolf Pack Katy

Mount Carmel Academy New Orleans
Paramus Catholic High School Paramus
Notre Dame School Dallas
Rogers High School Puyallup
OPEN

Team Mesquite Starlights Rowlett

Texas Special Olympics AWARDS CEREMONY

Destrehan High School Destrehan
Del Rio High School Del Rio
Broomfield High School Broomfield
Yukon High School Yukon
Gardner High School Gardner
Southern Columbia High School Catawissa
Smithson Valley High School Spring Branch
Holy Cross High School San Antonio
Union High School Union
Brazoswood High School Clute
Community Christian High School Norman

ST
NE
KS
X
X
LA
X
X
OK
NY
X
X
X
WA
OK
KS
X
1A
NJ
WA
X
X
X
X
PA
X
X
OR
X
X
LA
NJ
X
WA

X

LA
X
CcO
OK
MA
PA
X
X
MO
X
OK

DIVISION
Intermediate Non-Tumbling Varsity
Novice Large Varsity
Novice Small Varsity
Intermediate Non-Tumbling Varsity
Novice Large Varsity
Novice Small Varsity
Intermediate Non-Tumbling Varsity
Intermediate JV/Freshman
Intermediate Large Game Performance
Intermediate Non-Tumbling Varsity
Intermediate JV/Freshman
Intermediate Large Game Performance
Intermediate Non-Tumbling Varsity
Intermediate JV/Freshman
Intermediate Large Game Performance
Intermediate Non-Tumbling Varsity
Intermediate JV/Freshman
Intermediate Large Game Performance
Intermediate Non-Tumbling Varsity
Texas Special Olympics - Intermediate Unified
Intermediate Large Game Performance
Intermediate High School Open
Texas Special Olympics - Beginner Unified
Intermediate Large Game Performance
Intermediate High School Open
Texas Special Olympics - Introductory Unified
Intermediate Large Game Performance
Intermediate High School Open
Texas Special Olympics - Introductory Traditional
Intermediate Large Game Performance
Intermediate High School Open
Texas Special Olympics - Beginner Traditional

Intermediate Small Game Performance

Texas Special Olympics - Beginner Traditional

Intermediate Medium Varsity
Intermediate High School Open
Intermediate Small Game Performance
Intermediate Medium Varsity
Intermediate High School Open
Intermediate Small Game Performance
Intermediate Medium Varsity
Intermediate High School Open
Intermediate Small Game Performance
Intermediate Medium Varsity

Intermediate High School Open

Practice Check In
9:51 AM
9:51 AM
9:58 AM
9:58 AM
10:04 AM
10:04 AM
10:11 AM
10:11 AM
10:18 AM
10:18 AM
10:24 AM
10:24 AM
10:31 AM
10:31 AM
10:38 AM
10:38 AM
10:44 AM
10:44 AM
10:51 AM
10:51 AM
10:58 AM
10:58 AM
11:04 AM
11:04 AM
11:11 AM
11:11 AM
11:18 AM
11:18 AM
11:24 AM
11:24 AM
11:31 AM
11:31 AM
11:38 AM
11:38 AM
11:44 AM

12:24 PM
12:31 PM
12:31 PM
12:38 PM
12:38 PM
12:44 PM
12:44 PM
12:51 PM
12:51 PM
12:58 PM
12:58 PM



ARENA - TIME SCHOOL

1:46 PM
1:50 PM
1:53 PM
1:56 PM
2:00 PM
2:03 PM
2:06 PM
2:10 PM
2:13 PM
2:16 PM
2:20 PM
2:23 PM
2:26 PM
2:30 PM
2:33 PM
2:36 PM
2:40 PM
2:43 PM
2:46 PM
2:50 PM
2:53 PM
2:56 PM

3:13 PM
3:16 PM
3:20 PM
3:23 PM
3:26 PM
3:30 PM
3:33 PM
3:36 PM
3:40 PM
3:43 PM
3:46 PM
3:50 PM
3:53 PM
3:56 PM
4:00 PM
4:03 PM
4:06 PM
4:10 PM
4:13 PM
4:16 PM
4:20 PM
4:23 PM
4:26 PM
4:30 PM

Henley High School

Clear Falls High School
Putnam Valley High School
Aurora High School
Silverado High School
Stratford High School
Bishop McGuinness High School
St Thomas Aquinas High School
Edinburg High School

Yorba Linda High School
Southmoore High School
Anna High School

Denver South High School
Central Catholic High School
Belton High School

Ursuline Academy

Olathe East High School

El Monte High School
Penncrest High School
Hutto High School
Northwest Rankin High School
Emerald Ridge High School
BREAK

Bixby High School

Brandeis High School
Staley High School
Prestonwood Christian Academy
Coal Ridge High School
Pennsbury High School
Marlborough High School
North County High School
Brandon High School

North Rockland High School
Tuttle High School

Tesoro High School
Birmingham High School
Pearland High School
Pearce High School
Pattonville High School
Timber Creek High School
Oak Creek High School
Chino Hills High School
Mansfield High School

Masconomet Regional High School

Tualatin High School
Friendswood High School
Moanalua High School

CITY

Klamath Falls
League City
Putnam Valley
Aurora

Las Vegas
Houston
Oklahoma city
Overland Park
Edinburg
Yorba Linda
Moore

Anna

Denver

San Antonio
Belton

Saint Louis
Olathe

El Monte
Media

Hutto
Flowood

Puyallup

Bixby

San Antonio
Kansas City
Plano

New Castle
Fairless Hills
Marlborough
Bonne Terre
Brandon
Thiells
Tuttle

ST
OR
X
NY
MO
NV
X
OK
KS
X
CA
OK
X
CcO
X
X
MO
KS
CA
PA
TX
MS
WA

OK
X

MO
X

CcO
PA

MA
MO
MS
NY
OK

Rancho Santa Mar CA

Van Nuys
Pearland
Richardson
Maryland Heights
Keller

Oak Creek
Chino Hills
Mansfield
Topsfield
Tualatin
Friendswood

Honolulu

CA
X
X
MO
X
Wi
CA
X
MA
OR
X
HI

DIVISION
Intermediate Small Game Performance
Intermediate Medium Varsity
Intermediate High School Open
Intermediate Small Game Performance
Intermediate Medium Varsity
Intermediate Coed Large Varsity
Intermediate Small Game Performance
Intermediate Medium Varsity
Intermediate Coed Large Varsity
Intermediate Small Game Performance
Intermediate Medium Varsity
Intermediate Coed Large Varsity
Intermediate Small Game Performance
Intermediate Medium Varsity
Intermediate Coed Large Varsity
Intermediate Small Game Performance
Intermediate Medium Varsity
Advanced Large Game Performance
Intermediate Medium Game Performance
Intermediate Medium Varsity
Advanced Large Game Performance

Intermediate Medium Game Performance

Advanced High School Open
Intermediate Medium Game Performance
Advanced Large Game Performance
Advanced High School Open
Intermediate Medium Game Performance
Advanced Large Game Performance
Advanced High School Open
Intermediate Medium Game Performance
Advanced Large Game Performance
Advanced High School Open
Intermediate Medium Game Performance
Advanced Large Game Performance
Advanced Small Game Performance
Intermediate Medium Game Performance
Advanced Small Varsity
Advanced Small Game Performance
Intermediate Large Varsity
Advanced Small Varsity
Advanced Small Game Performance
Intermediate Large Varsity
Advanced Small Varsity
Advanced Small Game Performance
Intermediate Large Varsity

Advanced Small Varsity

Practice Check In
1:04 PM
1:04 PM
1:11 PM
1:11 PM
1:18 PM
1:18 PM
1:24 PM
1:24 PM
1:31 PM
1:31 PM
1:38 PM
1:38 PM
1:44 PM
1:44 PM
1:51 PM
1:51 PM
1:58 PM
1:58 PM
2:04 PM
2:04 PM
2:11 PM
2:11 PM

2:31 PM
2:31 PM
2:38 PM
2:38 PM
2:44 PM
2:44 PM
2:51 PM
2:51 PM
2:58 PM
2:58 PM
3:04 PM
3:04 PM
3:11 PM
3:11 PM
3:18 PM
3:18 PM
3:24 PM
3:24 PM
3:31 PM
3:31 PM
3:38 PM
3:38 PM
3:44 PM
3:44 PM



ARENA - TIME SCHOOL

4:33 PM Chatfield High School

4:36 PM Olathe Northwest High School

4:40 PM Dracut High School

4:43 PM Stroudsburg High School

4:46 PM Charles Page High School

4:50 PM Tulsa Union High School

4:53 PM Fernandina Beach High School

4:56 PM Providence High School

5:00 PM Kent Island High School

5:03 PM Neshoba Central High School

5:06 PM Pebble Hills High School
DINNER BREAK

5:46 PM Wayne Valley High School

5:50 PM Johnston High School

5:53 PM Tioga High School

5:56 PM Antonian High School

6:00 PM Choctaw High School

6:03 PM Putnam City North High School

6:06 PM Westmoore High School

6:10 PM McMinnville High School

6:13 PM O.W. Holmes High

6:16 PM Baldwin High School

6:20 PM Grapevine High School

6:23 PM Alva High School

6:26 PM Valley High School

6:30 PM Midway High School

6:33 PM OPEN

6:36 PM Jenks High School

6:40 PM Cedar Falls High School

6:43 PM Brink JH School

6:46 PM Alexander High School

6:50 PM O'Connor High School

6:53 PM United South High School

6:56 PM Waukee High School

7:00 PM Heritage Hall High School

7:03 PM Mexico High School

7:06 PM Moore High School

7:10 PM Clear Springs High School

7:13 PM Woodbridge High School

7:16 PM John Jay High School

7:20 PM Foothill High School

7:23 PM Warren High School

7:26 PM Palo Verde High School

7:30 PM East Central High School

7:33 PM Whitehaven High School

7:36 PM Deer Creek High School

7:40 PM Clear Lake High School

CITY
Littleton
Olathe
Dracut
Stroudsburg
Sand Springs
Tulsa
Fernandina
Clarksville
Stevensville
Philadelphia
El Paso

Wayne
Johnston
Pineville

San Antonio
Choctaw
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
McMinnville
San Antonio
Wailuku
Grapevine
Alva

West Des Moines

Waco

Jenks

Cedar Falls
Oklahoma City
Laredo
Helotes
Laredo
Waukee
Oklahoma City
Mexico

Moore

League City
Woodbridge
Hopewell Junction
Henderson
San Antonio
Las Vegas
San Antonio
Memphis
Edmond

Houston

ST
CcO
KS
MA
PA
OK
OK
FL
IN
MD
MS
X

NJ

LA
X
OK
OK
OK
OR
X
HI
X
OK
1A
TX

OK
1A

TX
X
X

OK
MO
OK
X

NY
NV
X
NV
X
TN
OK
X

DIVISION
Advanced Small Game Performance
Intermediate Large Varsity
Advanced Small Varsity
Advanced Small Game Performance
Intermediate Coed Small Varsity
Advanced Small Varsity
Advanced Small Game Performance
Intermediate Coed Small Varsity
Advanced Small Varsity
Advanced Small Game Performance

Intermediate Coed Small Varsity

Advanced Coed Varsity
Advanced Small Game Performance
Intermediate Coed Small Varsity
Advanced Coed Varsity
Advanced Small Game Performance
Intermediate Coed Small Varsity
Advanced Coed Varsity
Advanced Small Game Performance
Intermediate Coed Small Varsity
Advanced Coed Varsity
Intermediate Small Varsity
Intermediate Coed Small Varsity
Advanced Coed Varsity

Intermediate Small Varsity

Advanced Medium Varsity
Intermediate Small Varsity
Advanced Junior High/Middle School
Advanced Medium Varsity
Intermediate Small Varsity
Advanced Non-Tumbling Varsity
Advanced Medium Varsity
Intermediate Small Varsity
Advanced Non-Tumbling Varsity
Advanced Medium Varsity
Intermediate Small Varsity
Advanced Non-Tumbling Varsity
Advanced Large Varsity
Intermediate Small Varsity
Advanced Non-Tumbling Varsity
Advanced Large Varsity
Intermediate Small Varsity
Advanced Non-Tumbling Varsity
Advanced Large Varsity

Intermediate Small Varsity

Practice Check In
3:51 PM
3:51 PM
3:58 PM
3:58 PM
4:04 PM
4:04 PM
4:11 PM
4:11 PM
4:18 PM
4:18 PM
4:24 PM

5:04 PM
5:04 PM
5:11 PM
5:11 PM
5:18 PM
5:18 PM
5:24 PM
5:24 PM
5:31 PM
5:31 PM
5:38 PM
5:38 PM
5:44 PM
5:44 PM
5:51 PM
5:51 PM
5:58 PM
5:58 PM
6:04 PM
6:04 PM
6:11 PM
6:11 PM
6:18 PM
6:18 PM
6:24 PM
6:24 PM
6:31 PM
6:31 PM
6:38 PM
6:38 PM
6:44 PM
6:44 PM
6:51 PM
6:51 PM
6:58 PM



ARENA - TIME SCHOOL CITY ST DIVISION

7:43 PM
7:46 PM

7:56 PM
8:00 PM
8:03 PM
8:06 PM
8:10 PM

OPEN
St John Vianney High School Holmdel NJ Advanced Large Varsity

FINALS for California Teams Competing under CIF Rules:

EI Monte High School El Monte CA Advanced Large Game Performance
Birmingham High School Van Nuys CA Advanced Small Game Performance

Yorba Linda High School Yorba Linda CA Intermediate Small Game Performance
Tesoro High School Rancho Santa Mar CA Advanced Large Game Performance
Chino Hills High School Chino Hills CA Advanced Small Game Performance

ARENA DANCE PARTY

Practice Check In
6:58 PM
7:04 PM

7:11 PM
7:18 PM
7:18 PM
7:24 PM
7:24 PM



The NCA High School National Championship
Day 1 - Competition Performance Order

Updated : 1/29/20 February 1, 2020

A-HALL
A-Hall - TIME SCHOOL CITY ST DIVISION Practice Check In
8:00 AM Impact Xtreme Cheer Edmond OK Novice Junior Club 7:18 AM
8:03 AM Friendswood Junior High School Friendswood TX Novice Large Junior High/Middle School 7:18 AM
8:06 AM Deer Creek High School Edmond OK' Novice Junior Varsity/Freshman 7:24 AM
8:10 AM First Colony Broncos Missouri City TX Novice Junior Club 7:24 AM
8:13 AM Keller Middle School Keller TX Novice Large Junior High/Middle School 7:31 AM
8:16 AM Clear Falls High School League City TX Novice Junior Varsity/Freshman 7:31 AM
8:20 AM Mayfield Elementary School Mayfield KY Novice Junior Club 7:38 AM
8:23 AM Heritage Middle School Colleyville TX Novice Large Junior High/Middle School 7:38 AM
8:26 AM Del Rio High School Del Rio TX Novice Junior Varsity/Freshman 7:44 AM
8:30 AM Leadership Prep Academy Junior High Frisco TX Novice Small Junior High/Middle School 7:44 AM
8:33 AM Pineville Junior High School Pineville LA Novice Large Junior High/Middle School 7:51 AM
8:36 AM Staley High School Kansas City MO Novice Junior Varsity/Freshman 7:51 AM
8:40 AM Cross Timbers Middle School Grapevine TX Novice Small Junior High/Middle School 7:58 AM
8:43 AM Hutto Middle School Hutto TX Novice Large Junior High/Middle School 7:58 AM
8:46 AM Clear Springs High School League City TX Novice Junior Varsity/Freshman 8:04 AM
8:50 AM Highland East JH School Moore OK Novice Small Junior High/Middle School 8:04 AM
8:53 AM Barrientes Middle School Edinburg TX Novice Junior High/Middle School Game Performance 8:11 AM
8:56 AM Arbor View High School Las Vegas NV Novice Junior Varsity/Freshman 8:11 AM
9:00 AM Antonio Gonzalez Middle School Laredo TX Novice Small Junior High/Middle School 8:18 AM
9:03 AM Farley Middle School Hutto TX Novice Junior High/Middle School Game Performance 8:18 AM
9:06 AM Paramus Catholic High School Paramus NJ Novice Junior Varsity/Freshman 8:24 AM
9:10 AM Tioga JH School Ball LA Novice Small Junior High/Middle School 8:24 AM
9:13 AM Mount Sacred Heart School San Antonio TX Novice Junior High/Middle School Game Performance 8:31 AM
9:16 AM Owasso High School Owasso OK' Novice Junior Varsity/Freshman 8:31 AM
9:20 AM Jenks Middle School Jenks OK Novice Small Junior High/Middle School 8:38 AM
9:23 AM Deer Creek Middle School Edmond OK' Novice Junior High/Middle School Game Performance 8:38 AM
9:26 AM Friendswood High School Friendswood TX Novice Junior Varsity/Freshman 8:44 AM
9:30 AM Heritage Hall High School Oklahoma City OK Novice Small Junior High/Middle School 8:44 AM
9:33 AM Edinburg South JH School Edinburg TX Novice Small Junior High/Middle School 8:51 AM
BREAK
GAME DAY CLASSIC
A-Hall - TIME SCHOOL CITY ROUTINE DIVISION Practice Check In
9:50 AM Manor New Tech High School Manor TX Game Day Cheer Small Varsity 9:23 AM
9:52 AM Ketcham High School Wappingers Falls NY Game Day Fight Song Small Varsity 9:23 AM
9:53 AM Denver South High School Denver CcO Game Day Band Chant Small Varsity 9:26 AM
9:55 AM Providence High School Clarksville IN  Game Day Cheer Small Varsity 9:26 AM
9:56 AM Yes Prep North Central Houston > Game Day Fight Song Small Varsity 9:29 AM
9:58 AM Canyon High School New Braunfels > Game Day Band Chant Small Varsity 9:29 AM
9:59 AM Ursuline Academy Saint Louis MO Game Day Cheer Small Varsity 9:32 AM
10:01 AM Bartlesville High School Bartlesville OK Game Day Fight Song Small Varsity 9:32 AM
10:02 AM Rogers High School Puyallup WA Game Day Band Chant Small Varsity 9:35 AM
10:04 AM Oakridge School Arlington TX Game Day Cheer Small Varsity 9:35 AM
10:05 AM Lakewood High School North Lakewood WA Game Day Fight Song Small Varsity 9:38 AM
10:07 AM Kittitas High School Kittitas WA Game Day Band Chant Small Varsity 9:38 AM



A-Hall - TIME SCHOOL CITY

10:08 AM
10:10 AM
10:11 AM
10:13 AM
10:14 AM
10:16 AM
10:17 AM
10:19 AM
10:20 AM
10:22 AM
10:23 AM
10:25 AM
10:26 AM
10:28 AM
10:29 AM
10:31 AM
10:32 AM
10:34 AM
10:35 AM
10:37 AM
10:38 AM
10:40 AM
10:41 AM
10:43 AM
10:44 AM
10:46 AM
10:47 AM
10:49 AM
10:50 AM
10:52 AM
10:53 AM
10:55 AM
10:56 AM
10:58 AM
10:59 AM
11:01 AM
11:02 AM
11:04 AM
11:05 AM
11:07 AM
11:08 AM
11:10 AM
11:11 AM
11:13 AM
11:14 AM
11:16 AM
11:17 AM

Kittatinny Regional High School Newton
Queen City High School Queen City
Pasadena High School Pasadena
Olathe Northwest High School Olathe
Tualatin High School Tualatin
Hays High School Buda
Foothill High School Henderson

Booker T Washington High School Tulsa

Norte Dame De Sion High School Kansas City
Mesquite High School Mesquite
Cornerstone Christian School San Antonio
Cascia Hall Prep High School Tulsa
Edison High School Tulsa

Coral Shores High School Tavernier

Mountian Pine High School

Onalaska High School Onalaska
Washington Middle School Laredo
Colleyville Middle School Grapevine
Alamo Middle School Alamo
Raul Yzaguirre Middle School San Juan

Broken Arrow High School Broken Arrow

Tuttle Middle School Tuttle
Onalaska Middle School Onalaska
Cleveland Middle School Cleveland
Grapevine Middle School Grapevine

Danville Middle School

St Thomas More Parish School Houston
Trinity Springs Middle School Keller
Timberview Middles School Fort Worth

Cram Middle School

Bixby JH School Bixby

Red Oak JH School Red Oak
Bridge Creek JH School Blanchard
Cornerstone Christian School San Antonio
Argyle Middle School Argyle
Edison High School Tulsa
Denver South High School Denver
Manor New Tech High School Manor

Ketcham High School

Canyon High School

Providence High School Clarksville
Yes Prep North Central Houston
Rogers High School Puyallup
Ursuline Academy Saint Louis
Bartlesville High School Bartlesville
Kittitas High School Kittitas
Oakridge School Arlington

Mountian Pine

New Braunfels

North Las Vegas

New Braunfels

ST

NJ Game Day Cheer

X
TX
KS
OR
X
NV
OK
MO
X
TX
OK
OK
FL
AR
X
X
TX
X
TX
OK
OK
X
X
TX
X
X
X
X
NV
OK
X
OK
TX
X
OK
CcO
X

Wappingers Falls NY

X
IN
X

WA Game Day Cheer

MO
OK

WA Game Day Cheer

X

Game Day Fight Song

Game Day Cheer
Game Day Fight Song

Game Day Cheer
Game Day Fight Song

Game Day Cheer
Game Day Fight Song

Game Day Cheer
Game Day Fight Song

Game Day Cheer
Game Day Fight Song

Game Day Cheer
Game Day Fight Song

Game Day Cheer
Game Day Fight Song

Game Day Cheer
Game Day Fight Song

Game Day Cheer
Game Day Fight Song

Game Day Cheer
Game Day Fight Song

Game Day Cheer
Game Day Fight Song

Game Day Cheer
Game Day Fight Song

Game Day Cheer

Game Day Fight Song

Game Day Fight Song

Game Day Fight Song

DIVISION

Small Varsity

Small Varsity

Game Day Band Chant Small Varsity

Small Varsity

Small Varsity

Game Day Band Chant Small Varsity

Small Varsity

Small Varsity

Game Day Band Chant Small Varsity

Small Varsity

Small Varsity

Game Day Band Chant Small Varsity

Small Varsity

Small Varsity

Game Day Band Chant Small Varsity

Small Varsity

Junior High/Middle School
Game Day Band Chant Junior High/Middle School
Junior High/Middle School
Junior High/Middle School
Game Day Band Chant Junior High/Middle School
Junior High/Middle School
Junior High/Middle School
Game Day Band Chant Junior High/Middle School
Junior High/Middle School
Junior High/Middle School
Game Day Band Chant Junior High/Middle School
Junior High/Middle School
Junior High/Middle School
Game Day Band Chant Junior High/Middle School
Junior High/Middle School
Junior High/Middle School
Game Day Band Chant Junior High/Middle School
Junior High/Middle School
Junior High/Middle School
Game Day Band Chant Small Varsity

Small Varsity

Small Varsity

Game Day Band Chant Small Varsity

Small Varsity

Small Varsity

Game Day Band Chant Small Varsity

Small Varsity

Small Varsity

Game Day Band Chant Small Varsity

Small Varsity

Small Varsity

Practice Check In
9:41 AM
9:41 AM
9:44 AM
9:44 AM
9:47 AM
9:47 AM
9:50 AM
9:50 AM
9:53 AM
9:53 AM
9:56 AM
9:56 AM
9:59 AM
9:59 AM
10:02 AM
10:02 AM
10:05 AM
10:05 AM
10:08 AM
10:08 AM
10:11 AM
10:11 AM
10:14 AM
10:14 AM
10:17 AM
10:17 AM
10:20 AM
10:20 AM
10:23 AM
10:23 AM
10:26 AM
10:26 AM
10:29 AM
10:29 AM
10:32 AM
10:32 AM
10:35 AM
10:35 AM
10:38 AM
10:38 AM
10:41 AM
10:41 AM
10:44 AM
10:44 AM
10:47 AM
10:47 AM
10:50 AM



A-Hall - TIME SCHOOL CITY

11:19 AM
11:20 AM
11:22 AM
11:23 AM
11:25 AM
11:26 AM
11:28 AM
11:29 AM
11:31 AM
11:32 AM
11:34 AM
11:35 AM
11:37 AM
11:38 AM
11:40 AM
11:41 AM
11:43 AM
11:44 AM
11:46 AM
11:47 AM
11:49 AM
11:50 AM
11:52 AM
11:53 AM
11:55 AM
11:56 AM
11:58 AM
11:59 AM
12:01 PM
12:02 PM
12:04 PM
12:05 PM
12:07 PM
12:08 PM
12:10 PM
12:11 PM
12:13 PM

12:49 PM
12:50 PM
12:52 PM
12:53 PM
12:55 PM
12:56 PM
12:58 PM
12:59 PM
1:01 PM

Lakewood High School

Pasadena High School Pasadena
Kittatinny Regional High School Newton
Queen City High School Queen City
Hays High School Buda
Olathe Northwest High School Olathe
Tualatin High School Tualatin
Norte Dame De Sion High School Kansas City
Foothill High School Henderson

Booker T Washington High School Tulsa

Cascia Hall Prep High School Tulsa
Mesquite High School Mesquite
Cornerstone Christian School San Antonio

Mountian Pine High School

Edison High School Tulsa
Coral Shores High School Tavernier
Colleyville Middle School Grapevine
Onalaska High School Onalaska
Washington Middle School Laredo

Broken Arrow High School Broken Arrow

Alamo Middle School Alamo
Raul Yzaguirre Middle School San Juan
Cleveland Middle School Cleveland
Tuttle Middle School Tuttle
Onalaska Middle School Onalaska
St Thomas More Parish School Houston
Grapevine Middle School Grapevine

Danville Middle School
Cram Middle School

Trinity Springs Middle School Keller
Timberview Middles School Fort Worth
Bridge Creek JH School Blanchard
Bixby JH School Bixby

Red Oak JH School Red Oak
OPEN

Cornerstone Christian School San Antonio
Argyle Middle School Argyle

LUNCH BREAK
Ketcham High School

Denver South High School Denver
Manor New Tech High School Manor
Yes Prep North Central Houston

Canyon High School

Ursuline Academy Saint Louis
Bartlesville High School Bartlesville
Cascia Hall Prep High School Tulsa

Providence High School Clarksville

North Lakewood

Mountian Pine

New Braunfels

North Las Vegas

New Braunfels

ST

WA

TX
NJ

X
X
KS
OR

MO Game Day Cheer

NV
OK
OK
X
TX
AR
OK
FL

X
X
X
OK
X
TX
X
OK
X
X
TX
X
NV
X
X
OK
OK
TX

TX
X

Wappingers Falls NY

CcO
X
X
TX
MO
OK
OK
IN

Game Day Cheer
Game Day Fight Song

Game Day Cheer

Game Day Fight Song

Game Day Fight Song

Game Day Cheer
Game Day Fight Song

Game Day Cheer
Game Day Fight Song

Game Day Cheer
Game Day Fight Song

Game Day Cheer
Game Day Fight Song

Game Day Cheer
Game Day Fight Song

Game Day Cheer
Game Day Fight Song

Game Day Cheer
Game Day Fight Song

Game Day Cheer

Game Day Fight Song

Game Day Fight Song

Game Day Cheer

Game Day Fight Song

Game Day Cheer
Game Day Fight Song

Game Day Cheer
Game Day Fight Song

DIVISION

Game Day Band Chant Small Varsity

Small Varsity

Small Varsity

Game Day Band Chant Small Varsity

Small Varsity

Small Varsity

Game Day Band Chant Small Varsity

Small Varsity

Small Varsity

Game Day Band Chant Small Varsity

Small Varsity

Small Varsity

Game Day Band Chant Small Varsity

Small Varsity

Small Varsity

Game Day Band Chant Small Varsity

Junior High/Middle School
Small Varsity

Game Day Band Chant Junior High/Middle School
Junior High/Middle School
Junior High/Middle School
Game Day Band Chant Junior High/Middle School
Junior High/Middle School
Junior High/Middle School
Game Day Band Chant Junior High/Middle School
Junior High/Middle School
Junior High/Middle School
Game Day Band Chant Junior High/Middle School
Junior High/Middle School
Junior High/Middle School
Game Day Band Chant Junior High/Middle School
Junior High/Middle School
Junior High/Middle School
Game Day Band Chant Junior High/Middle School

Junior High/Middle School
Game Day Band Chant Junior High/Middle School

Small Varsity
Small Varsity
Game Day Band Chant Small Varsity
Small Varsity
Small Varsity
Game Day Band Chant Small Varsity
Small Varsity
Small Varsity
Game Day Band Chant Small Varsity

Practice Check In
10:50 AM
10:53 AM
10:53 AM
10:56 AM
10:56 AM
10:59 AM
10:59 AM
11:02 AM
11:02 AM
11:05 AM
11:05 AM
11:08 AM
11:08 AM
11:11 AM
11:11 AM
11:14 AM
11:14 AM
11:17 AM
11:17 AM
11:20 AM
11:20 AM
11:23 AM
11:23 AM
11:26 AM
11:26 AM
11:29 AM
11:29 AM
11:32 AM
11:32 AM
11:35 AM
11:35 AM
11:38 AM
11:38 AM
11:41 AM
11:41 AM
11:44 AM
11:44 AM

12:20 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:26 PM
12:26 PM
12:29 PM
12:29 PM
12:32 PM
12:32 PM



A-Hall - TIME SCHOOL

1:02 PM
1:04 PM
1:05 PM
1:07 PM
1:08 PM
1:10 PM
1:11PM
1:13 PM
1:14 PM
1:16 PM
1:17 PM
1:19 PM
1:20 PM
1:22 PM
1:23 PM
1:25 PM
1:26 PM
1:28 PM
1:290 PM
1:31 PM
1:32 PM
1:34 PM
1:35 PM
1:37 PM
1:38 PM
1:40 PM
1:41 PM
1:43 PM
1:44 PM
1:46 PM
1:47 PM
1:49 PM
1:50 PM
1:52 PM
1:53 PM
1:55 PM
1:56 PM
1:58 PM
1:59 PM
2:01 PM
2:02 PM
2:04 PM
2:05 PM
2:07 PM
2:08 PM
2:10 PM
2:11PM

CITY

Lakewood High School North Lakewood

Kittitas High School Kittitas
Oakridge School Arlington
Queen City High School Queen City
Pasadena High School Pasadena
Kittatinny Regional High School Newton
Tualatin High School Tualatin
Hays High School Buda
Olathe Northwest High School Olathe
Booker T Washington High School Tulsa

Norte Dame De Sion High School Kansas City
Foothill High School Henderson
Cornerstone Christian School San Antonio
Rogers High School Puyallup
Mesquite High School Mesquite
Coral Shores High School Tavernier

Mountian Pine High School Mountian Pine

Onalaska High School Onalaska
Washington Middle School Laredo
Colleyville Middle School Grapevine
Alamo Middle School Alamo
Raul Yzaguirre Middle School San Juan

Broken Arrow High School Broken Arrow

Tuttle Middle School Tuttle
Onalaska Middle School Onalaska
Cleveland Middle School Cleveland
Grapevine Middle School Grapevine

Danville Middle School New Braunfels

St Thomas More Parish School Houston
Trinity Springs Middle School Keller
Timberview Middles School Fort Worth

Cram Middle School North Las Vegas

Bixby JH School Bixby

Red Oak JH School Red Oak
Bridge Creek JH School Blanchard
Cornerstone Christian School San Antonio
Argyle Middle School Argyle

North County High School Bonne Terre

Penncrest High School Media
Emerald Ridge High School Puyallup
Tates Creek High School Lexington
OPEN

Tulsa Union High School Tulsa
Whitehaven High School Memphis
Choctaw High School Choctaw
Clear Brook High School Friendswood
Glen Rose High School Glen Rose

ST DIVISION

WA Game Day Cheer Small Varsity

WA Game Day Fight Song Small Varsity

> Game Day Band Chant Small Varsity

TX Game Day Cheer Small Varsity

X Game Day Fight Song Small Varsity

NJ Game Day Band Chant Small Varsity

OR Game Day Cheer Small Varsity

X Game Day Fight Song Small Varsity

KS Game Day Band Chant Small Varsity

OK Game Day Cheer Small Varsity

MO Game Day Fight Song Small Varsity

NV Game Day Band Chant Small Varsity

TX Game Day Cheer Small Varsity

WA Game Day Fight Song Small Varsity

> Game Day Band Chant Small Varsity

FL Game Day Cheer Small Varsity

AR Game Day Fight Song Small Varsity

> Game Day Band Chant Small Varsity

TX Game Day Cheer Junior High/Middle School
X Game Day Fight Song Junior High/Middle School
> Game Day Band Chant Junior High/Middle School
TX Game Day Cheer Junior High/Middle School
OK Game Day Fight Song Junior High/Middle School
OK Game Day Band Chant Junior High/Middle School
TX Game Day Cheer Junior High/Middle School
X Game Day Fight Song Junior High/Middle School
> Game Day Band Chant Junior High/Middle School
TX Game Day Cheer Junior High/Middle School
> Game Day Fight Song Junior High/Middle School
> Game Day Band Chant Junior High/Middle School
TX Game Day Cheer Junior High/Middle School
NV Game Day Fight Song Junior High/Middle School
OK Game Day Band Chant Junior High/Middle School
TX Game Day Cheer Junior High/Middle School
OK Game Day Fight Song Junior High/Middle School
> Game Day Band Chant Junior High/Middle School
TX Game Day Cheer Junior High/Middle School
MO Game Day Fight Song Medium Varsity

PA Game Day Band Chant Medium Varsity

WA Game Day Cheer

KY

OK
TN
OK
X
X

Medium Varsity
Game Day Fight Song Medium Varsity
Game Day Cheer Medium Varsity
Game Day Fight Song Medium Varsity

Game Day Band Chant Medium Varsity
Game Day Cheer Medium Varsity

Game Day Fight Song Medium Varsity

Practice Check In
12:35 PM
12:35 PM
12:38 PM
12:38 PM
12:41 PM
12:41 PM
12:44 PM
12:44 PM
12:47 PM
12:47 PM
12:50 PM
12:50 PM
12:53 PM
12:53 PM
12:56 PM
12:56 PM
12:59 PM
12:59 PM

1:02 PM
1:02 PM
1:05 PM
1:05 PM
1:08 PM
1:08 PM
1:11 PM
1:11 PM
1:14 PM
1:14 PM
1:17 PM
1:17 PM
1:20 PM
1:20 PM
1:23 PM
1:23 PM
1:26 PM
1:26 PM
1:29 PM
1:29 PM
1:32 PM
1:32 PM
1:35 PM
1:35 PM
1:38 PM
1:38 PM
1:41 PM
1:41 PM
1:44 PM



A-Hall - TIME SCHOOL

2:13 PM
2:14PM
2:16 PM
2:17 PM
2:19 PM
2:20 PM
2:22 PM
2:23 PM
2:25 PM
2:26 PM
2:28 PM
2:29 PM
2:31 PM
2:32 PM
2:34 PM
2:35PM
2:37 PM
2:38 PM
2:40 PM

2:53 PM
2:55 PM
2:56 PM
2:58 PM
2:59 PM
3:01 PM
3:02 PM
3:04 PM
3:05 PM
3:07 PM
3:08 PM
3:10 PM
3:11 PM
3:13 PM
3:14 PM
3:16 PM
3:17 PM
3:19 PM
3:20 PM
3:22 PM
3:23 PM
3:25 PM
3:26 PM
3:28 PM
3:29 PM
3:31 PM
3:32 PM

Neshoba Central High School
Destrehan High School
Bridge Creek High School
Commerce High School
Legacy High School
Northwood High School
Leadership Prep School
Dobie High School

OPEN

Soddy Daisy High School
Lampasas High School
Castleview High School
Lakeshore High School
San Angelo Central High School
OPEN

Benson High School

Union High School

Tatum High School

North County High School
BREAK

Tulsa Union High School
OPEN

Choctaw High School
Clear Brook High School
Glen Rose High School
Neshoba Central High School
Destrehan High School
Bridge Creek High School
Commerce High School
Legacy High School
Northwood High School
Leadership Prep School
Dobie High School

OPEN

Soddy Daisy High School
Lampasas High School
Castleview High School
Lakeshore High School
San Angelo Central High School
OPEN

Benson High School
Putnam Valley High School
Tates Creek High School
Tatum High School

Union High School

OPEN

Penncrest High School

CITY ST DIVISION

Philadelphia MS Game Day Band Chant Medium Varsity
Destrehan LA Game Day Cheer Medium Varsity
Blanchard OK Game Day Fight Song Medium Varsity
Commerce X Game Day Band Chant Medium Varsity
North Las Vegas NV Game Day Cheer Medium Varsity
Shreveport LA Game Day Fight Song Medium Varsity
Frisco > Game Day Band Chant Medium Varsity
Houston TX Game Day Cheer Medium Varsity
Soddy Daisy TN Game Day Band Chant Medium Varsity
Lampasas TX Game Day Cheer Medium Varsity
Castle Rock CcO Game Day Fight Song Medium Varsity
Mandeville LA Game Day Band Chant Medium Varsity
San Angelo TX Game Day Cheer Medium Varsity
Omaha NE Game Day Band Chant Medium Varsity
Union MO Game Day Cheer Medium Varsity
Tatum X Game Day Fight Song Medium Varsity
Bonne Terre MO Game Day Band Chant Medium Varsity
Tulsa OK Game Day Fight Song Medium Varsity
Choctaw OK Game Day Cheer Medium Varsity
Friendswood ™> Game Day Fight Song Medium Varsity
Glen Rose X Game Day Band Chant Medium Varsity
Philadelphia MS Game Day Cheer Medium Varsity
Destrehan LA Game Day Fight Song Medium Varsity
Blanchard OK Game Day Band Chant Medium Varsity
Commerce TX Game Day Cheer Medium Varsity
North Las Vegas NV Game Day Fight Song Medium Varsity
Shreveport LA Game Day Band Chant Medium Varsity
Frisco TX Game Day Cheer Medium Varsity
Houston X Game Day Fight Song Medium Varsity
Soddy Daisy TN Game Day Cheer Medium Varsity
Lampasas > Game Day Fight Song Medium Varsity
Castle Rock CcO Game Day Band Chant Medium Varsity
Mandeville LA Game Day Cheer Medium Varsity
San Angelo X Game Day Fight Song Medium Varsity
Omaha NE Game Day Cheer Medium Varsity
Putnam Valley NY Game Day Fight Song Medium Varsity
Lexington KY Game Day Band Chant Medium Varsity
Tatum TX Game Day Cheer Medium Varsity
Union MO Game Day Fight Song Medium Varsity
Media PA Game Day Cheer Medium Varsity

Practice Check In
1:44 PM
1:47 PM
1:47 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
1:53 PM
1:53 PM
1:56 PM
1:56 PM
1:59 PM
1:59 PM
2:02 PM
2:02 PM
2:05 PM
2:05 PM
2:08 PM
2:08 PM
2:11 PM
2:11 PM

2:26 PM
2:26 PM
2:29 PM
2:29 PM
2:32 PM
2:32 PM
2:35 PM
2:35 PM
2:38 PM
2:38 PM
2:41 PM
2:41 PM
2:44 PM
2:44 PM
2:47 PM
2:47 PM
2:50 PM
2:50 PM
2:53 PM
2:53 PM
2:56 PM
2:56 PM
2:59 PM
2:59 PM
3:02 PM
3:02 PM
3:05 PM



A-Hall - TIME SCHOOL

3:34 PM
3:35PM

3:44 PM
3:46 PM
3:47 PM
3:49 PM
3:50 PM
3:52 PM
3:53 PM
3:55 PM
3:56 PM
3:58 PM
3:50 PM
4:01 PM
4:02 PM
4:04 PM
4:05 PM
4:07 PM
4:08 PM
4:10 PM
4:11PM
4:13 PM
4:14PM
4:16 PM
4:17 PM
4:19 PM
4:20 PM
4:22 PM
4:23 PM
4:25 PM
4:26 PM
4:28 PM
4:29 PM
4:31 PM
4:32 PM
4:34 PM
4:35 PM
4:37 PM
4:38 PM
4:40 PM
4:41 PM
4:43 PM
4:44 PM
4:46 PM
4:47 PM
4:49 PM

CITY
OPEN
Emerald Ridge High School Puyallup
BREAK
Tulsa Union High School Tulsa
Hendrick Hudson High School Montrose
Choctaw High School Choctaw
Clear Brook High School Friendswood
Whitehaven High School Memphis
Neshoba Central High School Philadelphia
Destrehan High School Destrehan
Glen Rose High School Glen Rose
Commerce High School Commerce

Legacy High School

Bridge Creek High School Blanchard
Leadership Prep School Frisco
Dobie High School Houston
Northwood High School Shreveport
Soddy Daisy High School Soddy Daisy
Lampasas High School Lampasas
OPEN

Lakeshore High School Mandeville
San Angelo Central High School San Angelo
Castleview High School Castle Rock
Benson High School Omaha
Tatum High School Tatum
Tates Creek High School Lexington
Penncrest High School Media
Union High School Union

North County High School Bonne Terre

Emerald Ridge High School Puyallup
OPEN
Clear Creek High School League City

Broken Arrow High School Broken Arrow

Bixby High School Bixby

Red Oak High School Red Oak
Shepton High School Plano
Great Oaks Charter School Wilmington
Vines High School Plano

Azle High School Azle

Bishop McGuinness High School Oklahoma city

Grapevine High School Grapevine
Norman North High School Norman

Westmoore High School Oklahoma City

Royse City High School Royse City
Hallsville High School Hallsville
Vista Ridge High School Cedar Park
Mill Valley High School Shawnee

North Las Vegas

ST

WA

OK
NY
OK
X
TN
MS
LA
X
X
NV
OK
X
X
LA
TN
X

LA
TX
CcO
NE
TX
KY
PA
MO
MO
WA

X
OK
OK
X
X
DE
X
X
OK
X
OK
OK
X
X
X
KS

DIVISION

Game Day Band Chant Medium Varsity

Game Day Band Chant Medium Varsity

Game Day Cheer Medium Varsity
Game Day Fight Song Medium Varsity
Game Day Band Chant Medium Varsity

Game Day Cheer Medium Varsity
Game Day Fight Song Medium Varsity
Game Day Band Chant Medium Varsity

Game Day Cheer Medium Varsity
Game Day Fight Song Medium Varsity
Game Day Band Chant Medium Varsity

Game Day Cheer Medium Varsity
Game Day Fight Song Medium Varsity
Game Day Band Chant Medium Varsity

Game Day Cheer Medium Varsity
Game Day Fight Song Medium Varsity
Game Day Band Chant Medium Varsity
Game Day Fight Song Medium Varsity
Game Day Band Chant Medium Varsity

Game Day Cheer Medium Varsity
Game Day Fight Song Medium Varsity
Game Day Band Chant Medium Varsity

Game Day Cheer Medium Varsity
Game Day Fight Song Medium Varsity
Game Day Band Chant Medium Varsity

Game Day Cheer Medium Varsity
Game Day Fight Song Medium Varsity
Game Day Cheer Junior Varsity/Freshman
Game Day Fight Song Junior Varsity/Freshman
Game Day Band Chant Junior Varsity/Freshman

Game Day Cheer Junior Varsity/Freshman
Game Day Fight Song Junior Varsity/Freshman
Game Day Band Chant Junior Varsity/Freshman

Game Day Cheer Junior Varsity/Freshman

Game Day Fight Song Junior Varsity/Freshman

Game Day Band Chant Junior Varsity/Freshman
Game Day Cheer Large Varsity
Game Day Fight Song Large Varsity
Game Day Band Chant Large Varsity
Game Day Cheer Large Varsity
Game Day Fight Song Large Varsity

Game Day Band Chant Large Varsity

Game Day Cheer Large Varsity

Practice Check In
3:05 PM
3:08 PM

3:17 PM
3:17 PM
3:20 PM
3:20 PM
3:23 PM
3:23 PM
3:26 PM
3:26 PM
3:29 PM
3:29 PM
3:32 PM
3:32 PM
3:35 PM
3:35 PM
3:38 PM
3:38 PM
3:41PM
3:41PM
3:44 PM
3:44 PM
3:47 PM
3:47 PM
3:50 PM
3:50 PM
3:53 PM
3:53 PM
3:56 PM
3:56 PM
3:59 PM
3:59 PM
4:02 PM
4:02 PM
4:05 PM
4:05 PM
4:08 PM
4:08 PM
4:11 PM
4:11 PM
4:14 PM
4:14 PM
4:17 PM
4:17 PM
4:20 PM
4:20 PM



A-Hall - TIME SCHOOL

4:50 PM
4:52 PM
4:53 PM
4:55 PM
4:56 PM
4:58 PM
4:59 PM
5:01 PM
5:02 PM
5:04 PM
5:05 PM
5:07 PM
5:08 PM
5:10 PM
5:11 PM
5:13 PM
5:14 PM
5:16 PM
5:17 PM
5:19 PM
5:20 PM
5:22 PM
5:23 PM
5:25 PM

6:16 PM
6:17 PM
6:19 PM
6:20 PM
6:22 PM
6:23 PM
6:25 PM
6:26 PM
6:28 PM
6:29 PM
6:31 PM
6:32 PM
6:34 PM
6:35 PM
6:37 PM
6:38 PM
6:40 PM
6:41 PM
6:43 PM
6:44 PM
6:46 PM

The Colony High School
Holland Hall High School
Seven Lakes High School
Edison High School

John Horn High School
Arlington High School
Marcus High School
Corsicana High School
Santa Fe High School

North Forney High School
Weatherford High School
Olathe East High School
Byron Nelson High School
Brandeis High School
Academy of Our Lady
Washburn Rural High School
Holdenville High School
Olathe North High School
Northwest Rankin High School

Shawnee Mission Northwest High Schc Shawnee Mission

Timber Creek High School
Azle High School
Wylie High School

Forney High School

CITY

The Colony
Tulsa

Katy

Edison
Mesquite
Arlington
Flower Mound
Corsicana
Santa Fe
Forney
Weatherford
Olathe
Trophy Club
San Antonio
Marrero
Topeka
Holdenville
Olathe

Flowood

Keller
Azle
Wylie

Forney

AWARDS CEREMONY for GAME DAY CLASSIC

ST
X
OK
X
NJ
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
KS
X
TX
LA
KS
OK
KS
MS

X
TX
X
X

DIVISION
Game Day Fight Song Large Varsity
Game Day Band Chant Large Varsity
Game Day Cheer Large Varsity
Game Day Fight Song Large Varsity
Game Day Band Chant Large Varsity
Game Day Cheer Large Varsity
Game Day Fight Song Large Varsity
Game Day Band Chant Large Varsity
Game Day Cheer Large Varsity
Game Day Fight Song Large Varsity
Game Day Band Chant Large Varsity
Game Day Cheer Large Varsity
Game Day Fight Song Large Varsity
Game Day Band Chant Large Varsity
Game Day Cheer Large Varsity
Game Day Fight Song Large Varsity
Game Day Band Chant Large Varsity
Game Day Cheer Large Varsity
Game Day Fight Song Large Varsity
Game Day Band Chant Large Varsity
Game Day Cheer Large Varsity
Game Day Fight Song Large Varsity
Game Day Band Chant Large Varsity
Game Day Cheer Large Varsity

Junior High/Middle School * Small Varsity * Medium Varsity

Clear Creek High School
Broken Arrow High School
Bixby High School

Red Oak High School
Shepton High School
Great Oaks Charter School
Vines High School

Azle High School

Bishop McGuinness High School
Arlington High School
Norman North High School
Corsicana High School
Royse City High School
Hallsville High School
Vista Ridge High School
Mill Valley High School
The Colony High School
Holland Hall High School
Seven Lakes High School
Edison High School

John Horn High School

League City
Broken Arrow
Bixby

Red Oak
Plano
Wilmington
Plano

Azle
Oklahoma city
Arlington
Norman
Corsicana
Royse City
Hallsville
Cedar Park
Shawnee
The Colony
Tulsa

Katy

Edison

Mesquite

X
OK
OK
X
X
DE
X
X
OK
X
OK
X
X
X
X
KS
X
OK
X
NJ

X

Game Day Fight Song Junior Varsity/Freshman
Game Day Band Chant Junior Varsity/Freshman
Game Day Cheer Junior Varsity/Freshman
Game Day Fight Song Junior Varsity/Freshman
Game Day Band Chant Junior Varsity/Freshman
Game Day Cheer Junior Varsity/Freshman
Game Day Fight Song Junior Varsity/Freshman
Game Day Band Chant Junior Varsity/Freshman
Game Day Cheer Junior Varsity/Freshman
Game Day Fight Song Large Varsity
Game Day Band Chant Large Varsity
Game Day Cheer Large Varsity
Game Day Fight Song Large Varsity
Game Day Band Chant Large Varsity
Game Day Cheer Large Varsity
Game Day Fight Song Large Varsity
Game Day Band Chant Large Varsity
Game Day Cheer Large Varsity
Game Day Fight Song Large Varsity
Game Day Band Chant Large Varsity
Game Day Cheer Large Varsity

Practice Check In
4:23 PM
4:23 PM
4:26 PM
4:26 PM
4:29 PM
4:29 PM
4:32 PM
4:32 PM
4:35 PM
4:35 PM
4:38 PM
4:38 PM
4:41 PM
4:41 PM
4:44 PM
4:44 PM
4:47 PM
4:47 PM
4:50 PM
4:50 PM
4:53 PM
4:53 PM
4:56 PM
4:56 PM

5:47 PM
5:50 PM
5:50 PM
5:53 PM
5:53 PM
5:56 PM
5:56 PM
5:59 PM
5:59 PM
6:02 PM
6:02 PM
6:05 PM
6:05 PM
6:08 PM
6:08 PM
6:11 PM
6:11 PM
6:14 PM
6:14 PM
6:17 PM
6:17 PM



A-Hall - TIME SCHOOL

6:47 PM
6:49 PM
6:50 PM
6:52 PM
6:53 PM
6:55 PM
6:56 PM
6:58 PM
6:59 PM
7:01 PM
7:02 PM
7:04 PM
7:05 PM
7:07 PM
7:08 PM
7:10 PM
7:11 PM
7:13 PM
7:14 PM
7:16 PM
717 PM
7:19 PM
7:20 PM
7:22 PM
7:23 PM
7:25 PM
7:26 PM
7:28 PM
7:29 PM
7:31 PM
7:32 PM
7:34 PM
7:35 PM
7:37 PM
7:38 PM
7:40 PM
7:41 PM
7:43 PM
7:44 PM
7:46 PM
7:47 PM
7:49 PM
7:50 PM
7:52 PM
7:53 PM
7:55 PM
7:56 PM

Santa Fe High School
Marcus High School
Westmoore High School
Olathe East High School
North Forney High School
Weatherford High School
Academy of Our Lady
Byron Nelson High School
Brandeis High School
Olathe North High School
Washburn Rural High School

Holdenville High School

Shawnee Mission Northwest High Schc Shawnee Mission

Northwest Rankin High School
Azle High School

Timber Creek High School
Grapevine High School
Wylie High School

Forney High School

Clear Creek High School
Broken Arrow High School
Bixby High School

Red Oak High School
Shepton High School
Great Oaks Charter School
Vines High School

Azle High School

Bishop McGuinness High School
Arlington High School
Norman North High School
Corsicana High School
Royse City High School
Hallsville High School
Vista Ridge High School
Mill Valley High School
The Colony High School
Holland Hall High School
Seven Lakes High School
Edison High School

John Horn High School
Santa Fe High School
Marcus High School
Westmoore High School
Olathe East High School
North Forney High School
Weatherford High School

Academy of Our Lady

CITY

Santa Fe
Flower Mound
Oklahoma City
Olathe
Forney
Weatherford
Marrero
Trophy Club
San Antonio
Olathe
Topeka

Holdenville

Flowood

Azle

Keller
Grapevine
Wylie

Forney
League City
Broken Arrow
Bixby

Red Oak
Plano
Wilmington
Plano

Azle
Oklahoma city
Arlington
Norman
Corsicana
Royse City
Hallsville
Cedar Park
Shawnee
The Colony
Tulsa

Katy

Edison
Mesquite
Santa Fe
Flower Mound
Oklahoma City
Olathe
Forney
Weatherford

Marrero

ST
X
X

KS
X
X
LA
X
TX
KS
KS
OK

MS
TX
X
X
X
X
X
OK
OK
X
X
DE
X
TX
OK
X
OK
X
TX
X
X
KS
X
OK
X
NJ

X
X
X
OK
KS
X
X
LA

DIVISION
Game Day Fight Song Large Varsity
Game Day Band Chant Large Varsity
Game Day Cheer Large Varsity
Game Day Fight Song Large Varsity
Game Day Band Chant Large Varsity
Game Day Cheer Large Varsity
Game Day Fight Song Large Varsity
Game Day Band Chant Large Varsity
Game Day Cheer Large Varsity
Game Day Fight Song Large Varsity
Game Day Band Chant Large Varsity
Game Day Cheer Large Varsity
Game Day Fight Song Large Varsity
Game Day Band Chant Large Varsity
Game Day Cheer Large Varsity
Game Day Fight Song Large Varsity
Game Day Band Chant Large Varsity
Game Day Cheer Large Varsity
Game Day Fight Song Large Varsity
Game Day Band Chant Junior Varsity/Freshman
Game Day Cheer Junior Varsity/Freshman
Game Day Fight Song Junior Varsity/Freshman
Game Day Band Chant Junior Varsity/Freshman
Game Day Cheer Junior Varsity/Freshman
Game Day Fight Song Junior Varsity/Freshman
Game Day Band Chant Junior Varsity/Freshman
Game Day Cheer Junior Varsity/Freshman
Game Day Fight Song Junior Varsity/Freshman
Game Day Band Chant Large Varsity
Game Day Cheer Large Varsity
Game Day Fight Song Large Varsity
Game Day Band Chant Large Varsity
Game Day Cheer Large Varsity
Game Day Fight Song Large Varsity
Game Day Band Chant Large Varsity
Game Day Cheer Large Varsity
Game Day Fight Song Large Varsity
Game Day Band Chant Large Varsity
Game Day Cheer Large Varsity
Game Day Fight Song Large Varsity
Game Day Band Chant Large Varsity
Game Day Cheer Large Varsity
Game Day Fight Song Large Varsity
Game Day Band Chant Large Varsity
Game Day Cheer Large Varsity
Game Day Fight Song Large Varsity
Game Day Band Chant Large Varsity

Practice Check In
6:20 PM
6:20 PM
6:23 PM
6:23 PM
6:26 PM
6:26 PM
6:29 PM
6:29 PM
6:32 PM
6:32 PM
6:35 PM
6:35 PM
6:38 PM
6:38 PM
6:41 PM
6:41 PM
6:44 PM
6:44 PM
6:47 PM
6:47 PM
6:50 PM
6:50 PM
6:53 PM
6:53 PM
6:56 PM
6:56 PM
6:59 PM
6:59 PM
7:02 PM
7:02 PM
7:05 PM
7:05 PM
7:08 PM
7:08 PM
7:11 PM
7:11 PM
7:14 PM
7:14 PM
7:17 PM
7:17 PM
7:20 PM
7:20 PM
7:23 PM
7:23 PM
7:26 PM
7:26 PM
7:29 PM



A-Hall - TIME SCHOOL CITY ST DIVISION Practice Check In

7:58 PM Byron Nelson High School Trophy Club TX Game Day Cheer Large Varsity 7:29 PM
7:59 PM Brandeis High School San Antonio X Game Day Fight Song Large Varsity 7:32 PM
8:01 PM Olathe North High School Olathe KS Game Day Band Chant Large Varsity 7:32 PM
8:02 PM Washburn Rural High School Topeka KS Game Day Cheer Large Varsity 7:35 PM
8:04 PM Holdenville High School Holdenville OK Game Day Fight Song Large Varsity 7:35 PM
8:05 PM Azle High School Azle > Game Day Band Chant Large Varsity 7:38 PM
8:07 PM Northwest Rankin High School Flowood MS Game Day Cheer Large Varsity 7:38 PM
8:08 PM Grapevine High School Grapevine > Game Day Fight Song Large Varsity 7:41 PM
8:10 PM Timber Creek High School Keller > Game Day Band Chant Large Varsity 7:41 PM
8:11 PM Shawnee Mission Northwest High Schc Shawnee Mission KS Game Day Cheer Large Varsity 7:44 PM
8:13 PM Wylie High School Wylie > Game Day Fight Song Large Varsity 7:44 PM
8:14 PM Forney High School Forney > Game Day Band Chant Large Varsity 7:47 PM

AWARDS CEREMONY for GAME DAY CLASSIC

Junior Varsity/Freshman * Large Varsity



